

Probate Suit -02-2022

CNR-WBUD01-000674-2022

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

02/06-06-2022

Today is fixed for SR/AD and filing original death certificate.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

SR is received as duly served upon O.P No. 1 to 5.

None appears on behalf of the O.P.

No SR/AD is received of the O.P. No. 6

To 14-07-2022 for SR/AD of O.P No.6 and filing of original death certificate.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj