

Probate Suit-02-2022
CNR-WBUD01-000674-2022

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakraborty, District Judge(in-ch), U/D at Raiganj.

12/17-10-2023

Today is fixed for filing paper publication.

Petitioner files hazira along with paper publication.

Petitioner also filed Court fee of Rs.50,000.

Let it be tagged with the record.

To 08-02-2024 for hearing.

D & C

D.J
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj