

Probate 02 of 2022
CNR:WBUD01-000674-2022
Present: Smt. Madhumita Roy
District Judge in charge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 17

Dated 08/11/2024

Regular P. O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

No evidence has turned up today.

Petitioner is absent without taking any steps.

As per resolution taken by the local bar association and praying for not to pass any adverse order the case is adjourned today.

Fix 05.02.2025 for further evidence.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.
In charge

District Judge,U/Dinajpur
In charge