

Probate 02 of 2022
CNR:WBUD01-000674-2022

Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700), District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

Order No. 23

Dated 10.12.2025

Today is fixed for further ex parte evidence.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira. He also files witness summons on both ways with process fee.

D. A. to issue the same.

Fix 03.02.2026 for further ex parte evidence.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.
I/C

District Judge,U/Dinajpur
I/C